
Organization First Name Last Name Email

Is your firm a 
certified 
Disadvantaged 
Business 
Enterprise? What is your firm's area of expertise?

Are you interested 
to be a prime or 
subconsultant?

A2Z Media Group Angeilca Contreras angelica@a2zmediagroup.com No Advertising, Marketing, Media Buying, Creative Services in Multiple Languages and Event Production Prime
Andrews Agency Jennifer Andrews jencandrews@Me.com Yes Communications Subconsultant 
ARTEMIA Communications Kamie Stephen kamie@artemia.com No Full-Service Strategic Communications & Marketing Subconsultant
ARTEMIA Communications Barbara Wichmann b.wichmann@artemia.com No Full-Service Strategic Communications & Marketing Subconsultant
Arthur Animation Alexa Villaume alexa@arthuranimation.com No Animation (2D&3D), Motion Graphics, Illustation, Graphic Design Subconsultant 
Attitude Productions Alan Reyes alan@attitude.productions Yes Video Production Services Prime
Band Together Communications Maiya Whiteside maiya@bandtogethercomms.com No Strategic Communications Either
BergDavis Public Affairs Jessica Berg jberg@bergdavis.com No Communications and Community Outreach Either
Casa Mamacita Management, LLC S. Samantha Sanchez Samantha@CasaMamacitaManagement.com No Media Prime
CC&G Research Jon Canapary jon@ccgresearch.com No Marketing and Strategic Research Subconsultant
Civic Edge Consulting Abraham Vallin vallin@thecivicedge.com Yes Strategic Communications and Community Engagement Prime
Civic Edge Consulting Lisbet Sunshine sunshine@thecivicedge.com Yes Communications and Community Engagement Prime
Civic Edge Consulting Emmy Kim kim@thecivicedge.com Yes Community Engagement + Outreach/Communications/Marketing Either 
Convey, Inc. Chris Kay c.kay@conveyinc.com Yes Strategic Communications, Media and Community Relations, Marketing, Outreach Prime
DKS Associates SP Phommalinh sp.phommalinh@dksassociates.com No Transportation Engineering, Community Outreach Prime
DKS Associates Kendall Flint kendall.flint@dksassociates.com No Transportation Engineering, Community Outreach Prime
DKS Associates DKS Marketing marketing@dksassociates.com No Transportation Engineering, Community Outreach Prime
DKS Associates Julia Cruz-Jones julia.jones@dksassociates.com No Transportation and Community Engagement Prime
DuckPunk Productions, Inc. Mellissa Tong mellissa@duckpunk.net Yes Marketing, Videography, Graphic Design Subconsultant 
EMC Research, Inc. Sara LaBatt sara@emcresearch.com No Polling, Focus Groups, Opinion Research Subconsultant
Equilibrium Collaborative LLC Patrick Maher patrick@eqcollab.org No Strategic Planning Prime
EVITARUS Raquel Beltran Raquel@EVITARUS.com Yes Marketing, Research, Survey, Polling Subconsultant 
Fluid Studios Holden Hardcastle holden@fluidstudios.org No Strategic Communications, Media and Community Relations Either
GNNR Sameer Hai sameer.hai@gnnrcompany.com Yes Strategic Communications, Message Framing, Graphic Design, Photography/Videography Subconsultant 
Honesta Services Christina Jacobo Admin@honestaservices.com Yes Media and Marketing Prime 
IG1 Communications Ivan Gonzalez ivan@ig1communications.com Yes Video Production and Marketing Either
Inroads Advisory Eric Hernandez eric.hernandez@inroadsadvisory.com No Data Analytics, Technology, Public Opinion Research Subconsultant

InterEthnica Mona Abboud mona@interethnica.com Yes
Multicultural Engagement, Research, Facilitation, Language Access, Strategic Planning, Graphic 
Design Either

InterEthnica Faith Hassan faith@interethnica.com Yes
Public Ourtreach, Community Engagement, Market Research, Facilitation, Graphic Design, Language 
Services, Cultural Consulting Either

International Effectiveness Taryk Rouchdy iec@ie-center.com No Translation and Interpreting Prime
JP Consulting Jenette Zoch jenzoch@gmail.com No Healthcare Operations and Strategy Subconsultant
JUST TRIND PRODUCTIONS Marinda Johnson Sessoms Justtrindproductions@gmail.com Yes Media Relations, Content Creation, Video Production Subconsultant
L. Norwood and Associates Lanae Norwood operations@lanaenorwood.com No Communications and Digital Strategy Prime
Lighthouse Public Affairs Julia Forrest julia@lh-pa.com No Public Affairs Prime
Lola Pop Ad Agency Kenny Johnson Kenny@lolapopmedia.com No Video / Media Production Prime 
lowercase productions Daniel Reider daniel@lowercaseproductions.com No Graphic Design: Print  / Digital / Branding / Audience Research Subconsultant 
MIG Rebecca Graham rgraham@migcom.com No Strategic Communications Prime
Moore & Associates, Inc. Allison Moore allison@moore-associates.net No Public Transportation Marketing and Communications Prime
Next Steps Marketing Thea Selby thea@nextstepsmarketing.com Yes Marketing, Communications and Community Engagement and Outreach Yes
Next Steps Marketing Harlo Pippenger harlo@nextstepsmarketing.com Yes Marketing / Outreach Prime

OnMark Jessica Reddig jessica@onmark.us Yes
Strategic Marketing & Communications, PR, Media Strategy & Buying, Public Outreach, Event 
Planning, Photography/Videography Subconsultant
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Pastilla, Inc. Kaitlin Hook khook@pastilla.co No Advertising Prime
Philippe Studio Pro Philippe Calouro Philippe@philippestudiopro.com No Photography and Videography Subconsultant
RALLY Claire Shipton cshipton@wearerally.com No Strategic Communications Prime
Redwood Resources Dianne Casil pursuits@redwoodresources.net Yes Outreach, Engagement, Communications, Marketing, Events Subconsultant
Redwood Resources Schenae Rourk srourk@redwoodresources.net Yes Outreach, Engagement, Admin, Marketing, Events Subconsultant
Rosselli Media Management Logan Rosselli logan@rossellimm.com No Media Relations and Storytelling Subconsultant
Segal Communications Sarah Segal sarah@segalcommunications.com No Consumer + Events Prime
SFMTA Deanna Chow Trotter dchowtrotter@migcom.com No Marketing and Communications Either
Sonika Corporation Matthew Ajiake majiake@sonikacorporation.com Yes Meeting Facilitation and/or Design Thinking, Strategic Communications Subconsultant 
Southwest Strategies Group Kaelie Brodie kbrodie@swspr.com No Public Outreach Prime 
Staples Marketing, LLC d/b/a AFFIRM Molly Barnes mbarnes@affirmagency.com No Transportation Marketing and Advertising Services Either
Street Dreams Productions Steven Bernier sbernier@streetdreamsprod.com No Video and Film Production Prime
Swnup David Wilson II wilsond3@gmail.com No Film & Photography Production / Live Streaming Either
The Glue Neille Ilel neille@getsomeglue.com Yes Communications and Product Design and Development Either
the imagen group, inc Angelica Urquijo angelica@theimagengroup.com Yes Public Relations Stakeholder Engagement Either
Three Furies Consulting Amy Falk afalk@threefuries.com In process Digital Marketing, Social Media, Strategic Communications, Graphic and Web Design Either
Treeline Security Bo mariles boaz@treelinesecurity.com No Community Outreach Subconsultant
Unified Partnerships Rob Worden robworden@iheartmedia.com No Behavior Change Marketing Subconsultant
VMA Chelsea Dickerson chelsea.dickerson@vmapr.com Yes Public Outreach Prime
WSP Erica Mitchell erica.mitchell@wsp.com No Community Engagement and Transportation Demand Management Prime 
WSP USA Kit Powis kit.powis@wsp.com No Strategic Communications and Professional Services Prime
WSP USA Ryan Adamson Ryan.adamson@wsp.com No Engineering, Communications and Engagement Prime 
Yarbrough Enterprises Inc. Brandon Yarbrough info@yarbroughstudios.co Yes Video Production Subconsultant 
Yes& Federal Veronica Oleynik voleynik@yesandagency.com No Integrated Communications, Marketing and Advertising Prime


